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Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 0 50

2 1 50

3 0 50

4 UR1 50

5 1 50

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

California Energy, Outlaws of Lincoln and Budweiser/Redding Express receive 3 runs from the Norcal 

Warriors and the North Valley Seniors in the 1st inning.  Per NCSSA Rule 23 the North Valley Seniors 

will give all teams up to an additional 5 runs over and above any run equalizers at the rate of 1 run 

per inning starting in the second inning.

Budweiser/Redding Express
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North Valley Seniors

Saturday, September 9th Field 6

TeamTeam

California Energy

Budweiser/Redding Express

Budweiser/Redding Express

Outlaws of Lincoln

Budweiser/Redding Express

NCSSA 5 team bracket

Dates of play September 9th & 10th, 2017 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

RED DIVISION
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North Valley Seniors

California Energy

Norcal Warriors

North Valley Seniors

North Valley Seniors

North Valley Seniors

North Valley Seniors

Sunday, September 10th

Team Team

Outlaws of Lincoln

Outlaws of Lincoln

Norcal Warriors

Outlaws of Lincoln

California Energy Norcal Warriors

Field 6

Other Notes

Team Rankings are as of August 1, 2017 and are subject to change as approved by NCSSA.   

Run Equalizers

Norcal Warriors

California Energy

Outlaws of Lincoln

Norcal Warriors

Budweiser/Redding Express

Budweiser/Redding Express

Budweiser/Redding Express



                                                                                         

 

  




