		NC	SSA 5 team b	racket			
		RE	D DIVIS	SION			
Dates	of play	September 9th & :	10th, 2017	@	USCCP, Medford, Oregon		Oregon
	_						
Team #			Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Norcal Wa	rriors	0	50			
2	California E	Energy	1	50			
3	North Valle	ey Seniors	0	50			
4	Budweiser	Budweiser/Redding Express UR1 50					
5	Outlaws of	Lincoln	1	50			
	•				,	•	
	Saturda	y, September 9th			Field 6		
Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	Outl	aws of Lincoln			Budweiser/Redding Express		
9:15	North	n Valley Seniors			Budweiser/Redding Express		
10:30	Cali	fornia Energy			Outlaws of Lincoln		
12:00		rcal Warriors			Budweiser/Redding Express		
1:15	North	Nalley Seniors			California Energy		
2:30	North	Nalley Seniors			Norcal Warriors		
3:45	Cali	fornia Energy			Norcal Warriors		
		<u> </u>					
	Sunday	, September 10th			Field 6		
Time	1	Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	No	rcal Warriors			Outlaws of Lincoln		
9:15	Cali	fornia Energy			Outlaws of Lincoln		
10:30		er/Redding Express			Norcal Warriors		
12:00		er/Redding Express			California Energy		
1:15		Nalley Seniors			Outlaws of Lincoln		
2:30		n Valley Seniors			Budweiser/Redding Express		
	1 2121	-,	1		1	,	, i*

Run Equalizers

California Energy, Outlaws of Lincoln and Budweiser/Redding Express receive 3 runs from the Norcal Warriors and the North Valley Seniors in the 1st inning. Per NCSSA Rule 23 the North Valley Seniors will give all teams up to an additional 5 runs over and above any run equalizers at the rate of 1 run per inning starting in the second inning.

Other Notes

Team Rankings are as of August 1, 2017 and are subject to change as approved by NCSSA.

			•		

_	
-	
\perp	
<u> </u>	
\vdash	
\vdash	
<u></u>	
-	
-	
L	
\vdash	
L	
\vdash	
L	
$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{le}}}}}}}$	